LAMINAR AIR FLOW
SALIENT FEATURES
Ergonomic Design
Versatile Usage
Low Noise And Vibration Levels
Conforms to US Federal Standard 209 B
Calibration And Protocol Documentation
 PRODUCT OVER VIEW

suspended in air from entering in the work area and works as an invis-
ible air barrier.
Reduces air conditioning cost and increases the e�ciency of the
cooling units.
The drafts are reduced on installations of our air showers, thus increas-
ing the energy e�ciency of the building.
Air velocity of our air curtains are customized for di�erent applications
and it can be optimized to prevent/reduce the entry of dust, pollen
grains, insects etc without disturbing the occupants of the premises.
Elegant design, super style and ease of installation makes our air
curtains very popular in di�erent quarters of our market.
Our air curtains are equipped with super quality crompton motor to
ensure long and reliable life span.
Standard Models (Size)
           Models No. Size
A  ACM-CAFP-600 Size Door Width 600 mm
B ACM-CAFP-900 Size Door Width 900 mm
C ACM-CAFP-1200 Size Door Width 1200 mm
D ACM-CAFP-1500 Size Door Width 1500 mm
E ACM-CAFP-1800 Size Door Width 1800 mm
Note: We undertake to manufacture customized air curtain sizes as per the speci�c requirements.
Profile
COMPANY PROFILE :
With over a decade of industry experience in manufacturing scienti�c laboratory instruments, we have established ourselves with the name of